
Specifications

Industrial Giga Ethernet Converter

Industrial Giga Ethernet Converter

 Industrial Giga Ethernet Converter

 10/100/1000Mbps UTP 1port, 100/1000Mbps SFP 1port

 FIBER 100/1000Mbps Manual Settings

 AC/DC Adapter : DC 12V~56V

 Dimension : 33.2mm (W) x 76.6mm (D) x 109.8mm (H)

SFC310C

Interface SFP 1Slot (100/1000Mbps),UTP 1Port(10/100/1000Mbps)

Jumbo Frame 9216Byte

Switch Fabric 4Gbps

Throughput 2.976Mpps

Performance

Supports Flow control

Fiber 100/1000MbpsDIP-SWITCH Manual Settings

Power Supply AC/DC Adapter : DC 12V~56V

Operating 
Environment 

-40℃~ 80℃

Dimension 33.2mm(W) x 76.6mm(D) x 109.8mm(H)

모델명 사양

SFC310C 10/100/1000Mbps UTP 1port, 100/1000Mbps SFP 1port, Industrial Giga Ethernet Converter

SFP-SX SFP(1.25Gbps) Optical Module , LC Connector Multi Mode, Transfer radio 220/550m, 850nm

SFP-LX SFP(1.25Gbps) Optical Module, LC Connector Single Mode, Transfer radio 20Km, 1310nm

Ordering Information


